Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com. 1
SentronicPLUS
Electronic Pressure Regulator
General
SentronicPLUS is a 3-way proportional valve with
digital control. Its construction allows the valve
to be used in potentially explosive atmospheres
according to ATEX Directive 94/9/EC. The valve

1/2 NPT or GTap 12 1.39 (1.20) 1400
1 NPT or GTap 20 5.57 (4.80) 5600
How to Order
Feedback
1	 =	 Feedback output 0 ... 10 Volt
2	 =	 Feedback output 0 ... 20 mA
3	 =	 Feedback output 4 ... 20 mA
4	 =	 Feedback input 0 ... 10 Volt
5	 =	 Feedback input 0 ... 20 mA
6	 =	 Feedback input 4 ... 20 mA
 8 3 3  -  3 5 7	 9  0  1  1  P B
Version (ports), body
0	 =	 DN6	 (G 1/4), ALU	 7	 =	 DN3	 (G 1/8), Brass
1	 =	 DN12	 (G 1/2), ALU2)	 8	 =	 DN6	 (G 1/4), Brass
2	 =	 DN20	 (G 1), ALU	 9	 =	 DN3	 (NPT 1/8"), Brass
4	 =	 DN6	 (NPT 1/4"), ALU	 A	=	 DN6	 (NPT 1/4"), Brass
5	 =	 DN12	 (NPT 1/2"), ALU	 C	=	 DN6	 (G 1/4), VA
6	 =	 DN20	 (NPT 1"), ALU	 H	=	 DN6	 (G 1/4), Brass1)
Pressure Range
Max. inlet
pressure bar (psi)
	 2 (29)
	 2 (29)
	 2 (29)
	 3 (44)
	 8 (116)
	 8 (116)
	 12 (174)
	 12 (174)
	 12 (174)
	 14 (203)
	 18 (261)
	 22 (316)
	 40 (580)
	 60 (870)
Command Signal
0	 =	 0 ... 10 Volt
1	 =	 0 ... 20 mA
2	 =	 4 ... 20 mA
Vacuum (relative)
V1	= 	0 ... -1 bar
		  Shut-off valve
V2	=	 0 ... -1 bar
Bypass version
Notes:
1) Only for pressure ranges from 30 to 50 bar    2) Up to max. 10 bar    3) Only for DN6    4) Only for DN6, Brass
Other versions available on request.
Digital Output
1	 =	 Pressure switch output
		  PNP ± 5 %
Relative pressure (psi)
40 = 0 - 0.1 bar (1.5)
50 = 0 - 0.5 bar (7.3)
60 = 0 - 1 bar (14.5)
02 = 0 - 2 bar (29)
03 = 0 - 3 bar (44)
05 = 0 - 5 bar (73)
06 = 0 - 6 bar (87)
PB = 0 - 6.9 bar (100)
10 = 0 - 10 bar (145)
12 = 0 - 12 bar (174)
16 = 0 - 16 bar3) (232)
20 = 0 - 20 bar3) (290)
3H = 0 - 30 bar4) (435)
5H = 0 - 50 bar4) (725)
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.2
SentronicPLUS
Electronic Pressure Regulator
0.47 (12)
1.
18